1a
1b
1c
1d

2a
2b
2c
2d

3a
3b
3c
3d

4a
4b
4c
4d

5a
5b
5c
5d

6a
6b
6¢c
6d

7a
7b
7c
7d

8a
8b
8c
8d

9a
9b
9c
9d

10a
10b
10c

Gyaraki, Ferenc
Aichele, Valentin
Isajkin, Nikita
Ehm, Marian
Doczekal, Dunja
Schifferer, Jakob
Schell, Holger
Elsweiler, Samuel
Thimm, Georg
Kuhrau, Andreas
Heldenbrand, Elisa
Sauerbrey, Jens
lllmer, Marvin
Rogage, Johanna
Moser, Robin
Cymann, Sabrina
Elsweiler, Lennart
Herkner, Luise
Allenstein, Kevin
Pfluger, Katharina
Piecha, Marcus
Nuber, Noah
Piecha, Patrick
Weil, Ralf
Schultz, Erik
Menges, David
Sorge, Sandra

Grol3kinsky, Magdalena
Zimmermann, Mirco
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Bezirksmeisterschaft 2022

Halle Nordbaden Gruppe 1
27. November 2021
Stebbach

SV Echo Wiesental

1. BSC Karlsruhe

KBS Bad Schoénborn e.V.
BSV Schefflenz

SV Echo Wiesental

BSV Schefflenz

BSC Heidelberg

BSV Schefflenz

SV Ettlingen

Acherner Bogenclub e.V.
KKS Stebbach

SV 1965 Hirschburg e.V.
KBS Bad Schonborn e.V.
BSV Schefflenz

SV Ettlingen

BSV Schefflenz

BSV Schefflenz

BSV Schefflenz

KBS Bad Schonborn e.V.
BSV Schefflenz

SSV Baiertal

SSV Baiertal

SSV Baiertal

1. BSC Karlsruhe

SV Ettlingen

BSV Schefflenz

KBS Bad Schoénborn e.V.

BSV Schefflenz
SV 1965 Hirschburg e.V.

U12-mannlich Blankbogen
U12-mannlich Blankbogen
U14-mannlich Blankbogen
U14-mannlich Recurve
U14-weiblich Blankbogen
U14-mannlich Recurve
Herren U55 Langbogen
U14-mannlich Recurve
Herren U55 Langbogen
Herren U55 Langbogen
U17-weiblich Jagdbogen
Herren U55 Primitivboge
U17-mannlich Recurve
U17-weiblich Recurve
U17-mannlich Blankbogen
U17-weiblich Recurve
U17-mannlich Recurve
U17-weiblich Recurve
U20-mannlich Recurve
U20-weiblich Recurve
Herren U45 Compound
U17-mannlich Compound
Herren Compound

Herren Compound
U17-mannlich Blankbogen
U17-mannlich Recurve
Damen Recurve

Damen Recurve
Herren Recurve



10d

11a
11b
11c
11d

12a
12b
12¢
12d

13a
13b
13¢c
13d

14a
14b
14c
14d

15a
15b
15¢
15d

Kockmann, Alexander

Beilke, Harald
Sauerbrey, Inga
Just, Jonas
Cymann, Lea
Braun, Joshua
Schiller, Mia

MuRler, Jens

Schroth, Holger

Swiderski, Kamil

Romagna, Jasmin
Romagna, Patrick

Dorr, Maximilian
Romagna, Ralf
Dérr, Paul
Hassel, Emilia
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BSC Heidelberg
SV Ettlingen

SV 1965 Hirschburg e.V.

KBS Bad Schoénborn e.V.

BSV Schefflenz
SV Echo Wiesental
KKS Stebbach

SV Ettlingen

SV Ettlingen

KKS Stebbach

KKS Stebbach
KKS Stebbach

KKS Stebbach
KKS Stebbach
KKS Stebbach
KKS Stebbach

Herren Recurve

Herren U55 Langbogen
U20-weiblich Langbogen
U20-mannlich Recurve
U20-weiblich Recurve
U20-mannlich Recurve
U17-weiblich Recurve

Herren U55 Langbogen

Herren U55 Langbogen

U17-mannlich Recurve

U14-weiblich Compound
U17-mannlich Compound

U17-mannlich Compound
Herren U45 Compound
U17-mannlich Jagdbogen
U17-weiblich Jagdbogen



1a llimer, Cornelia
1b

1c Kuhne, Katrin
1d

2a GrolRkinsky, Andreas
2b Allenstein, Uwe

2c Rother, Daniel

2d Achtstatter, Kirsten

3a Stanislawsky, Jessica
3b

3c Hildenbrand, Kai

3d

4a Lorenz, Hans-Ginter
4b Karweg, Glnther

4c Uppenthal, Andeas
4d Holdrich, Eckhard

5a Hagenbach, Andreas
5b

5¢ Hassel, Torsten

5d

6a Anna, Randolph
6b Hurst, Andreas
6¢ Kohl, Jurgen
6d

7a Stolz, Jurgen

7b

7c Weisenburger, Michael
7d

8a Wolf, Lothar

8b

8c Schell, Johannes

8d Spieckermann, Séren

9a Graf, Rainer
9%b

9c Sauerbrey, jens
9d

10a Beier-Wille, Katrin

10b Wagner, Tanja
10c Centmaier, Markus
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27. November 2021
Stebbach
KBS Bad Schonborn e.V.

1. BSC Karlsruhe

BSV Schefflenz

KBS Bad Schonborn e.V.
SV Echo Wiesental

BSC Heidelberg

SSV Baiertal

KKS Stebbach

BSC Neckargerach

SV Echo Wiesental

SV Echo Wiesental

BSV Schefflenz

DJK 1910 Schwetzingen e.V.
KKS Stebbach

SSV Baiertal

1. BSC Karlsruhe

KBS Bad Schoénborn e.V.

DJK Au am Rhein

DJK Au am Rhein

SV Ettlingen

SV Ettlingen
BSC Neckargerach

SSV Baiertal

SV 1965 Hirschburg e.V.

DJK 1910 Schwetzingen e.V.

DJK 1910 Schwetzingen e.V.
DJK 1910 Schwetzingen e.V.

Damen U40 Recurve
Damen U40 Recurve
Herren U45 Recurve
Herren U45 Recurve
Herren U45 Recurve
Damen U40 Recurve
Damen Jagdbogen
Herren 045 Jagdbogen
Herren U55 Compound
Herren U65 Recurve
Herren U55 Compound
Herren U65 Recurve
Herren 045 Jagdbogen
Herren Jagdbogen
Herren U55 Compound
Herren U55 Compound
Herren U55 Compound

Herren U55 Blankbogen

Herren U55 Blankbogen

Herren U65 Langbogen

Herren Jagdbogen
Herren Jagdbogen

Herren U55 Jagdbogen
Herren U55 Jagdbogen
Damen U50 Jagdbogen

Damen U50 Jagdbogen
Herren U55 Jagdbogen



10d Eck, Michael

11a Felleisen, Thorsten
11b

11¢ Kirch, Johannes
11d

12a MubBler, Claudia

12b Thimm, Marie-Claude
12c Hartel-Beilke, Heike
12d Grein, Birgit

13a Blake, Jonathon
13b
13c Sutulowic, Boban
13d

14a Swiderski, Matthias
14b Schiller, Norbert
14c Theede, Nils

14d Dorr, Martin
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KBS Bad Schonborn e.V.

SV Echo Wiesental

DJK 1910 Schwetzingen e.V.

SV Ettlingen
SV Ettlingen
SV Ettlingen
BSC Heidelberg

DJK 1910 Schwetzingen e.V.

SV Ettlingen

KKS Stebbach
KKS Stebbach
KKS Stebbach
KKS Stebbach

Herren 045 Jagdbogen
Herren Blankbogen
Herren Blankbogen
Damen U50 Langbogen
Damen U50 Langbogen
Damen U50 Langbogen
Damen U50 Langbogen
Herren U45 Langbogen
Herren U45 Langbogen
Herren U45 Recurve
Herren U45 Recurve

Herren Jagdbogen
Herren 045 Jagdbogen



1a
1b
1c
1d

2a
2b
2c
2d

3a
3b
3c
3d

4a
4b
4c
4d

5a
5b
5c
5d

6a
6b
6¢c
6d

7a
7b
7c
7d

8a
8b
8c
8d

9a
9b
9c
9d

10a
10b
10c

Wolf, Lothar
Ruthardt, Thomas
Diefendahl, Torsten
Ludwig, Stefanie
Russillo, Gianni
Feldmann, Gerd
Salai, Jorg

Bauer, Willi
Gyaraki, Ferenc
Jegodowski, Peter
Bignion, Christine
Misch, Jurgita
Schaaf, Petra
Pulm, Stephanie
Uppenthal, Beate
Schweigert, Christian
Hurst, Andreas
Schaaf, Michael
Gotz, Uwe
Tornow, Andreas
Vogt, Wolf Dieter

Pulm, Friedhelm

Braun, Uwe

Hundsdorfer, Anna

Fisch, Jeannine
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Halle Nordbaden Gruppe 3

27. November 2021
Stebbach

SV Ettlingen
BSF Métzingen
BSF Moétzingen
SV Ettlingen

SV Echo Wiesental

KBS Bad Schonborn e.V.

SV Echo Wiesental
SV Ettlingen
SV Echo Wiesental
SV Ettlingen

BSC Heidelberg
SV Echo Wiesental
BSC Heidelberg
BSC Heidelberg
SV Echo Wiesental
BSC Heidelberg

1. BSC Karlsruhe

BSC Heidelberg

KBS Bad Schoénborn e.V.

BSC Heidelberg
SV Echo Wiesental

BSC Heidelberg

SV Echo Wiesental

BSF Motzingen

SV 1965 Hirschburg e.V.

Herren U65 Primitivboge
Herren U45 Primitivboge
Herren U45 Jagdbogen
Damen Langbogen
Herren U45 Blankbogen
Herren U65 Blankbogen
Herren U45 Blankbogen
Herren U65 Blankbogen
Herren U45 Blankbogen
Herren U65 Blankbogen
Damen U50 Recurve
Damen U50 Recurve
Damen U50 Recurve
Damen U50 Recurve
Damen U50 Recurve
Herren U55 Recurve
Herren U55 Recurve
Herren U55 Recurve
Herren U55 Recurve
Herren U55 Recurve
Herren U55 Recurve

Herren U55 Recurve

Herren U55 Recurve

U20-weiblich Blankbogen

Damen Blankbogen



10d

11a Renz Nannt, Patrick BSF Métzingen Herren U45 Jagdbogen
11b
11c Wilcken, Gisela SV Ettlingen Damen U60 Jagdbogen
11d
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